Datasheet
LTEX17S-R100-1
V? ch?ng cháy n? IP68 (60 m, 60°, IR
LED bên ngoài, b? ph?n s??i, b? ph?n
qu?t, PoE)
Features
Ex d IIC T6 Gb explosion-proof marking
IP68, NEMA-6P enclosure rating

Model Material
LTEX17 SS304
LTEX17-L SS316L
*The different accessories in above table have the following models
available.
Model Illumination Sunshiel
d
Wiper Heater,
Blower
Input Power
LTEX17-0  +
LTEX17-3-1  +  + 12 V DC
LTEX17-3-2  +  + 24 V AC
LTEX17-3-4  +  + 220 V AC
LTEX17-3-5  +  + PoE
LTEX17S-R30-11 IR, 30 m, 90° +   12 V DC
Model Illumination Sunshie
ld
Wiper Heater,
Blower
Input Power
LTEX17-ER30-11 External IR, 30 m, 90°   12 V DC
LTEX17S-R30-3-1 IR, 30 m, 90° +  + 12 V DC
LTEX17S-R30-4 IR, 30 m, 90° +   220 V AC
LTEX17S-R30-3-4 IR, 30 m, 90° +  + 220 V AC
LTEX17S-R30-3-5 IR, 30 m, 90° +  + PoE
LTEX17S-R60-1 IR, 60 m, 60° +   12 V DC
LTEX17S-R60-3-1 IR, 60 m, 60° +  + 12 V DC
LTEX17S-R60-4 IR, 60 m, 60° +   220 V AC
LTEX17S-R60-3-4 IR, 60 m, 60° +  + 220 V AC
LTEX17S-R60-3-5 IR, 60 m, 60° +  + PoE
LTEX17S-R80-1 IR, 80 m, 30° +   12 V DC
LTEX17S-R80-3-1 IR, 80 m, 30° +  + 12 V DC
LTEX17S-R80-3-1 IR, 80 m, 30° +  + 12 V DC
LTEX17S-R80-4 IR, 80 m, 30° +   220 V AC
LTEX17S-R80-3-4 IR, 80 m, 30° +  + 220 V AC
LTEX17S-R80-3-5 IR, 80 m, 30° +  + PoE
LTEX17S-R100-1 IR, 100 m,
15°
+   12 V DC
LTEX17S-R100-3-1 IR, 100 m,
15°
+  + 12 V DC
LTEX17S-R100-4 IR, 100 m,
15°
+   220 V AC
LTEX17S-R100-3-4 IR, 100 m,
15°
+  + 220 V AC
LTEX17SW-1  + +  12 V DC
LTEX17SW-3-1  + + + 12 V DC

Weight4 12 kg (26.5 lb) (LTEX17S-R30)
20 kg (44.1 lb) (LTEX17-ER30)
13.9 kg (30.6 lb) (wall mount bracket included)
(LTEX17S-R30)
21.9 kg (48.3 lb) (wall mount bracket included)
(LTEX17-ER30)
Cable Outlet G-3/4" × 2
Heater Control On at 15 °C ± 3 °C (59 °F ± 5 °F), off at 25 °C ± 3
°C (77 °F ± 5 °F) (optional)
Blower Control On at 40 °C ± 3 °C (104 °F ± 5 °F), off at 30 °C ± 3
°C (86 °F ± 5 °F) (optional)
Wavelength4 850 nm (LTEX17S-R30, LTEX17S-R60,
LTEX17S-R80, LTEX17S-R100)
Illumination
Distance4
30 m (98 ft) (LTEX17S-R30)
60 m (196 ft) (LTEX17S-R60)
80 m (262 ft) (LTEX17S-R80)
100 m (328 ft) (LTEX17S-R100)
Beam Angle4 90° ( LTEX17S-R30)
60° ( LTEX17S-R60)
30° ( LTEX17S-R80)
15° ( LTEX17S-R100)